
LIVE INN
FOOD MENU

SALADS,
STARTERS
& SNACKS
Fried Calamari Strips
With fries & tartar sauce

Caesar Salad
Bacon bits, crumbed poached egg, parmesan
cheese, apple slices, garlic croutons, cos lettuce
& anchovy dressing
With Grilled Chicken

Traditional Greek Salad
Olives, feta, baby tomatoes, peppers, red onion,
cucumber, baby leaves & wholegrain vinaigrette
With Grilled Chicken

Soup of the Day
With cocktail bread roll

BBQ Chicken Wings
With fries

Lamb Koftas
With fries & tzatziki dip

89

85

109

85

109

55

85

95

WRAPS &
SANDWICHES

Grilled Chicken & Feta Wrap
Grilled chicken strips, sweet chilli mayonnaise,
rocket, cucumber strips, feta & pineapple salsa

Vegetable Wrap (v)
Grilled vegetables, mixed lettuce, basil pesto

Club on a Sub
Grilled chicken breast & mayo, bacon, fried
egg, mozzarella, tomato, cos lettuce

(All served with fries)

99

85

125

PIZZA
Chicken & Peppadew
Grilled chicken, peppadew, red onion

Margherita (v)
Napolitana sauce, mozzarella cheese,
basil pesto

Veggie (v)
Sautéed mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, 
mix bell peppers, chilli

Caribbean
Bacon, avocado, pineapple

139

99

119

135

PASTA

Seafood Gnocchi
Calamari, prawn, mussels, hake, creamy
parmesan sauce

Alfredo
Chicken, bacon bits, mushrooms, onions,
creamy parmesan sauce

Napolitana (v)

Grilled Veg & Basil Pesto (v)
Grilled vegetables, basil pesto, parmesan
cheese

Grilled Beef
Grilled beef strips, mushrooms, onions,
creamy parmesan sauce

(Choice of Linguine or Penne)

119

109

79

89

105

Toasties
White / Brown / Rye
Chicken Mayo
Cheese & Tomato

79
70



BURGERS
& GRILLS

HOME
COMFORTS

Original Burgers (Beef / Chicken Breast)
Tomato, dill cucumber, onions, cos lettuce,
cheddar cheese

Crumbed Veg Burger (v)
Chickpea patty, basil & tomato pesto,
rocket, cucumber yoghurt

Sirloin Steak 250g

Park Inn T-Bone Steak 350g

Lamb Chops 300g

Sides:
Fries, Grilled Veg, Side Salad, Rice

Sauces:
Cheese, Mushroom, Pepper

(Served with fries or side salad)

Thai Curry
Basmati rice, roti, poppadum & tomato salsa
Chicken & Prawn
Chicken
Vegetable (v)

Poached Hake Cataplana
Poached hake, courgettes, potatoes, carrots,
garlic tomato sauce & a slice of panini

Battered Fish & Chips
With tartar sauce

LIVE INN
FOOD MENU

PLATTERS
Fish Delight
Battered hake goujons, fried cajun
calamari strips, fish cakes, garlic mussels,
mustard mayo dip & fries

Meat & Chicken Platter
Coriander paprika lamb koftas, beef
kebabs, sticky BBQ wings, tikka chicken
kebabs, sweet chilli dip & fries

239

239

SWEET
MEMORIES

Malva Pudding
Vanilla custard

Apple Crumble
Whipped cream

Oreo Cookie Sundae
Vanilla ice cream, oreo brownie, chocolate
sauce, whipped cream, oreo cookies

Vanilla Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce

59

65

59

45

125

109

169

215

215

45

39

179
155
109

155

99


